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( ’ . DESCRIPTION . ROLL NN ODOMETER
[ PARCEL NO. | PAYTON, FRANK . . . :

E-4-7 | 423 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. | PENDERGRAPH, TNELL
R-14-2 536 N. MONROE -

PARCEL NO. PENHARLOW, CHERYL N.
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN

[ PARCEL NO. PEOPLES, RUTH
A-3-8 252 N. COOK

PARCEL NO. | PERKINS, MARY
A-2-3 3146 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. PETERSON, FRED
R-10-14 501 N. MONROE

PARCEL NO. POWELL, LUSHIE
RS-4-9 - 7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. PRUITT, LAVERNE
A-3-12 248 N. 1VY

PARCEL NO. | RADEL, ANNA
R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. | ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED)
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. ROBINSON, JAKE
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAM

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERAL S.
A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED)
A-3-14 241 N. FARGO

—PARCEL NO.— | SRTTH RARON 7.
A-3-4 222 N. COOK

PARCEL NU. SMTTH, RICHARD DENNTS
A-4-3 J232 N. IVY

PARCEL NO. SMITH, WILLIAM
A-4-3 232 N. VY

PARCEL NO. STEWART, MARY (ESTATE OF)

RS 8-3 203 N. STANTON

PARCEL NO. STITT, WILLTAM D.
A=2=2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. 03‘/ Advisor [
Client's Name -L,(?/),{(Z, /(/{T(ﬁ{ Phone
Address 2R2 7. (”aj’/(/ Ethn @/@{')é Age O 7

B Male B rFanily B8 Married [0 Renter/Occupant

O remale O Individual O Single 8 Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family 4/ EmployenS) o Fcammaigy $ SO0

=2 (wif€, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

$

$
"~ Total Monthly Income § ( ST )

Eligible for Public Housing D YES m NO Presently Receliving Welfare D YES mNO

Eligible for Welfare [ ves NO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves [Jwo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

Hvyes [O

Date of initial interview P-/0 -7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY ViZ=y4

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inlitial date of
occupancy and ownership

of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property g'o?-7/
of Acquisition Q-R7-7/

of letter of intent

of move 20 - /5 7/




DWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family

Private Rental Duplex

Other Multiple Family

Total Number of Rooms

P

Rent Paid $

Age of Housing Unit

Size of Hablitable Area

/9

7 /l‘_e’

Furnished with claimant's furniture

7

YES /7 No

Utilitles

I

Number of Bedrooms

Liens S (please explain)

Monthly Housing Payments $

Acquisition Price § 3,250 Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address - (20 B\l i

Private Sales Single Family

Private Rental Duplex

Other Multiple Family

For Claimants Who Purchased

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ /&5 €)

¢
Taxes $

$ /250

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs)

LPA Referred

Outside city [:]

Age of Housing Unit

. Size of Habitable Area

Self Referred

Outside state [:]
/¢ 7
/¥ 2

s

No. of Roomsz é No. of Bedrooms é

For Claimants Who Rented

Rent $

Utilities §

Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

1, Standard Sales MCW

Standard Rent Food Stamp

o

HAP OTHER (

Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Received

Date

Date

Date




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

) 7

CLIENT'S NAME__SMITH, Aaron J. RELOCATION ADVISOR AR

ADDRESS_ 222 N. Cook PHONE 288-2143  PROJECT NAME_Emanuel ORE_ R-20
SEX_M___ ETHNblack VETERAN AGE_57 PARCEL NO.___A 3-4

MAR ITAL STATUS married TENURE owner

DATE ON SITE: 12 years
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY X INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS: 8/2/71
DATE OF

ACQUISITION: _ 9/27/7]

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW 7 /0 ‘1 DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer__Ship repairman estimated $500¢ Name Relation Age

Address_NW Marine Drive Sarah L. wife 51
MCW aren daughter 18
Social Security added person?) son 35

Pension
Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

- S L H
|Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structurel910 No. Rooms_6
ubsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_3 _ Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Duplex Utilities $
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales Acquisition Price $_5,250.00

Taxes $ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area 1518 sq. ft. Liens $

USING REFERRALS ENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid
FISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: REASONS :
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address
Qutside Project Reason

P T e e — - - = S+~

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

Address 1204 N, E, Failing Phone Date of Move

WHERE RELOCATED:
Same City X | Subsidized Sales Single Family
_Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family

Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
: Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales X

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms 3 Habitable Area

utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) §$ Purchase Price $_ 16,500.00

Age of Structure: Taxes $ Equity $ Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED
Type Ck # Date Purchase Price
RHP 34 FH 9/9/71

TACO (Rental Down Payment $

TACO gkental

TACO (Rental RHP $_11,250.00
TACO (Rental

TACO (Sales) Total Down -$

Fixed Moving 500,00
Actual Move
Storage

$

$
Incidental 22 EH lqmal_;__s}_._lj_
Interest $

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $11,803.15

Total Mortgage $

=EALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFFICER _Jean Egherg




9/10/71

9/30/71

Okay to use moving expense money and dislocation allowance to satisfy back
taxes against their property so that they will not be held up from getting
their house because of a deadline on assuring present owner of their money

They signed their closing paper today at the escrow company. They expect
to move around the 15th of October, when the seller will be moving out.
Need to sign moving expense claim and incidential expense claim,




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE_ _ __Octeber 29 oIV
PAY TO Aaren J. & Sersh L. Saith $353.18

______DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

curvorrown:.N:;OIlGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOBITING CHECK

DATE co.:::;g ::o. BESCRPTION AMOUNT

Reisbursement per claims filed - 222 N Cook (A-3-A] -
Fined poyment -~ o furn, - $300.00
Settiement costs .13 $353.15

Account Distribution

—_—i. . ____TnE —AMOUNTY

EI501 Relo Pmts. EH $353.15
(Fixed = own furn, = F - $300.00)
(Settlement costs ]

$

“/1,7/
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(Complete either A or B:)
Item Authorized S.ignatu.rc

A, Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Allowance

1. Fixed payment $_300.00

2. Dislocation $
allowance $ 200.00 pd.cqw 272776, 7

3. Total $ 300.00 300.00

Actual Moving and Relate
Expenses .

i. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the
amount of §

Supplementary payment(s)
for stgraga coste:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related cosis

;I_./ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; ¢.g., amount sct off against claim
or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Check Number

L/ 2q/

PALD LTS LA B B T N G T RN T TR DT SHIPMATN e TR A T A LM W IS IS D
Page 2 vn
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10, METHOD OF PAYMENT, FOVING BILL. (Check one)

[7 a. 1 hove peid the paving charges, an evidenced Ly the attacked itemized receipt
or }7id Lili Srar Lhe mover, andi/or other controctors, and I therefore request
reirburseraont.

[_7 be 1 hove pot poid tha moving chirges, and I thercfore reguest that the attached
ftomized movinge bIll Le paid diree L1y to ihe wover, and/or other conlraclors,
in pecordunca with errangerents pod in advance, and wilh my content, belween

the local agcucy snd the nover.

/_7 ¢. 1 herchy reguest end authorize thnt the moving charges, to be incurred by ne,
be paid directly to iht nover end/or cther eontreciors, in acenydnnce with the
arrangenents made st thic tire, and with ny conscnt, batveen the local agency

and/or other centractoirs.

ale ' Sipnatura of Cluimani

11. JHOUNT OF ACTUAL COSIS

o, FOVTIG €057 (Hust be supported by attached receipt(s)
or unpaid voucher from wover if Jocal agency is to
pay KHover directly.)

COST OF INSUTANGE COVIRING KOVE AT/OR STORAGE (Hust
be supporited Ly inveice, receipt, cr similar evidonce
of payment.)

STORAGE CuST (¥ust be supported by atlached re-
ceipt(s) or vupaid voucher from storoge compaay if
local afcney is to pay storage compahy dircctly.)

¥ CIRTIFY under tho penaliics and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 16, Scc. 1001, aad any cther
appliczhle law, thet this clain end information submitted herewith have been examined by
me and ave true, correot end complete, end that ] understand that, #part from ibe penzliiec
and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and tny other applicable lav, falsification
of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the cnlire
elniv. 1 further certify that I have not submitied eny other claim for, or roceived,
yeicbursement or compensetion from sny other source for any item of lons or cxpense paid
vouant to this claim, and that any bills or reecipts submitted herewith aceurately re-
flect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

-

10/19/71
Date

(-

[form continuod oi next rage)
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N°o 27079 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE.__ September 30 o N
PAY TO THE
ORDEROF  plgnser Netiems! Title insursnce Company ‘!.O

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W, Fifth and College Branch
e Portland, Oregon

Portiand Development Commission

6 Sarsh L. Saith,
izlecati en al lmamace per

€150l Relo nm: e O ew
 (Fixed = msm. -r.-ny)




September 30, 1971

Mr. Benjamin E. Webb

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Dear Mr. Webb:

| hereby authorize you to place in escrow the amount of $200.00,
representing our dislocation allowance for our move from 222 N.
Cook to 1204 N. E. Failing, to be used to pay off the cost of
back taxes at 222 N. Cook.

Sincerely,

Bl L

Sarah L. Smith




FOR LOCAL AGENCY US: ONLY
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CiainanT
SMITH, Aaron J.

222 N. Cook
Portland, Oregon 97227

. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

M FOR RELCCATION PAYMENT

NAML OF LOCAL AGENCY
(Certification of Eligibility and Record of

E o o Portland Development Commission
payments -- Families and Individuals)

wpleted Formfs) HUD-6140,1 filed claina

Joes claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? [y

If "Ne," explain:

CERTIFICATION

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it o
with the appliicable provisions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Departuzont ol Heuwolin
Uevelopment pursuant thereto. Therefore, i(he claim is hereby approved and payaent is authorized as foll

AUTHORIZED SICNATURE

Iaitial zlailm, woving expenses and
dircct Loss of property
a. helahursement for moving expenses,
including, il applicable,
storage and related

costs in the agount of $ — | $ 200.00 %

Reimbursement for actual direct loss

rAEAEt

ol property

;. Supplementary claim(s) for storage costs:

Final claias, reimburscment for moving
ezpenses covering storage and related s
COBLS

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200)
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE | CHECK NUM3
p 2 o
7/3q/11 | 27°77¢ 2002 )

|
|
|
|

|
|

EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED

%% Dislocation Al lowance




U.3. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DF vELOPMENT

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT "”““::;‘)
‘(Families ond Individuals)

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue '
|Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER

ORE R~-20

INSTRUCTIONS: If this claim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this cloim is for reimbursement

sr actual moving expenses (including storoge casts, if applicable) and/or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If on
item does not apply. write ‘'None"’ in the space. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will alsc be cloimed, complete Form HLD-6141.1,
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this form.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '‘Whoever, in any matter within the

wisdiction of any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully folsifies . . . or mokes ony false, fictitious or fraud-
ulent stotemants or representations, or makes or uses any folse writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or |
'"raudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT (f) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE
SMITH, Aaron J. - 10/19/71

s

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
a. Address A 3-4 0. Address (include ZIP code)

222 N. Cook, Portland, Oregon 97227 1204 N. E. Failing, Portland, Oreg
b. Apt., Floor, or Room Ne. _;; b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. ==
c. Wan it furnished with your own furniture? m Yes D Neo c. Were household goods moved to or from siorage?
! d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding [ Yes (%] Ne
| bathrooms, hollwoys, ond closets): _7_ If ""Yes,"' complete Block 8 on reverse side of
[ _e. Dote you moved into this oddress: 1959 this form.

|S. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED
| Check o or b ofter consulting local ogency: Check c if opplicabie:
D 0. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storage costs, if D c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement
applicoble)ond/or direct loss of property of storege costs
["] b. Fixed Payment (May not be mode If storoge costs ore invelived) X Dislocation Al lowance

6. TCTAL CLAIM (If cloim is for Fixed Payment, consult local agency. If cloim is for reimbursement
of octual moving expenses, direct loss of property, end/or storage costs, enter sum of Lines 1le, 11k, $ 200.00
end 1lc below.)

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

- NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

L
{10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)

{:] a. | have paid the meving cherges, as evidenced by the atteched itemized receipt or paid bill from the mover, ond | therefore request
reimbursement.

D b. | have not paid the moving cherges, and | thersfore request that th~ atteched itemized moving bill be peid directly to the mover, in
eccordence with orrangements mede in edvence, end with my consent, bey »aen the locel agency end the mover.
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS
e. MOVING COST (Must be supported by ettoched receipt(s) or unpoid veucher from mover If locel agency
Is to pay mover directly.)
. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by ottoched receipt(s) or unpeid veucher from storoge company If
locel agency is te poy storoge compony directly.)

. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If ony cloim is mode here, the Statement of Cloim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.) 3

12. | CERTIFY under the penclties ond provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and ony other applicable law, thet this claim and informetion
submitted herewith hove been exemined by me ond are true, correct, and complete, end thet | understend thet, eport from the penalties ond
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other cpplicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may re-
sult in forfeiture of the entire cloim. | further cortify that | have not submitted any other cloim for, or received, reimbursement or compensa-
tion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuent te this claim, ond thet eny bills or receipts submitted herewith
accwrotely reflect moving services sctuelly performed end/or storegelconts gctuelly incurred.

9/30/71 “ﬁluﬂ,\ of odie i

Dorte Signeture of cloimant




APPENDIX 7. GUIDEFORM DETERMINATION OF ELIGIRTLITY FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING lem FOR HOMEOWNERS

For lLocsl , Use Onl
Ll d o B y) aron J. and Sarah L. Smith

DETFRMINATION OF ELIOTBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 1204 NE Failing, Portland, Orégon
HOUSING PAYMENT FORl HOMECWNERS mmm&

Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement Housing
Paynent for Homeowmers. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
Nole that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs incidental to purchase of a
replacement dwelline is made on the applicable claim form. Attach an explanation of any entriea
which differ from cluimant's entries on claim fora.

1. Did the claimant own the dwelling 2t the time of acquisition? /37 Yes /7 No

Initial Date of Ownership: 8/51 _ Date of Acquisition: 9/27/7]
fionth-Day-Yom: Month-Day- Year

Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initiation of
negotiations? A7 Yes [/ Mo

Initial Date of Ownership: q;gl Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ggz ‘z]
on y=Year : y-Year |

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date
of displacement? /K7 Yes /7 No

Date of Displacement: 10/19/71 ° pate of Purchase of Heplacement Housing: 10/19/71 |
, Wonth ﬁ}-?ur

onth=-Day-Ye

ar -
Dete of Occupancy.of Replacement Housing: 10/ laéq ' _
on' -Year d y

(If the claimant was unable to occupy tha replacement housing vu.h.ln the required one-ycar
period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.)

Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgape on his dwelling for at least 180 days prior to
initiation of negotiations? /77 Yes No

Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of Mortgage:
MHonth-Day-Year - Fonth-Day-Year
Date of Iniult.ion of Negotiations: : . .
Hontli-Day- Year
Has the nphemnt. housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy of
dwalling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach the
report obtained from the claimant.) A&7 Yes /7 No

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displiacement. I further
certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicablp
provioions of Federal Law and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban -
Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hercby approved and payment in the
amount of § 53,15 is authorized.

f@->8-7/

Date
RECOIRD OF PAYMIENT

Dato of payrcnt: e/ Check number: /.2~ Amount: $ z’y,/lr ‘/5(’:

B T e T A T o T L T S T I MR T S T S S T M LR S SV, L M o MY I (Y 0 a1anm,
Fage 1 wn




CHAITER G . APPINDIX 6
CAGATLONTTY.

C. Incidental Expenses (List incidental oxpenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT Vot Jved

AGENCY USE
Ites Charged to Claimant Paid Directly Amovnt Clained * Amount

on Cloaning Stateaent by Claimant (col. (b) + (o)) Approved
(a) : () (e) (a) (e)
| = escrow fee $ __33.50 .18 18 33 50 $ 33.50

|_recording .50 .50 1.50

revenue stamps 18 J5 I e A

-

[ somaL § 53185 ¢ § 5315 § 5315

Litting of documents submitted hercwith in support of amounts entered in Colums (d) above:

1 oubmit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Jlousing Payment under
Section 203 of P.L, 91-6L46, as amonded, and I certify undor the penalties and provisions
of U.5.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any othcr applicable lav, that the information submite
ted herewith has boen examined by me and is true, corrcct, and complete, and that I under-
stand that, apart from the pcnalties and provicions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and

uny other zpplicuble law, falsificalion of any item submitted herowith may recult in fore
feitore of the entire claim,

10/19/71
Date

7?”"-"‘"“":.'. MRS S RN S NS T S ORSOL U IO T O T AT R (Y, A S T T I SR T VG S L
N Fage 3




1I71.1
CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 6

APPENDIX 6. GUIDEFORM CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

TROJECT NAME (i applicable)
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSINS PAYMENT FOR
HOMEOWNERS Emanuel Project

NAME, ADDIESS, AND Z1F CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY TIOJECT NONBRER

Portland Development Commission .ORE R=-20

1700 SW Fourth, Portland, Oregon.9720] ;

TNSTRUCTIONS: Gompicle all appllcablc items and eign certificalion in Block L. Conoult Uhe
displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection of Replacement
Meelling to conplete and submit with this claim,

[ PLIALTY POl FALSE ORR FHAUDULFn: ©i0:oiENT. U.5.C. Title 1B, Sec. 1001, provides: 'Whoever,

in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States kmowingly

and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repro-

sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false,

fictitious or fraudulent statenent or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or impriscned

nol rore than five years, or both."

1. FULL WANE Or OWJGER-OCCUPANT CIJINART (as chowm in deed to 2. DATE OF DISFLACEAENT
displacing agency or in condernation prouceding) ( f)

SMITH, Aaron J. and Sarah L. - 10/19/71
3. IK/ORIATION IN SUFFORT OF CLALA
A. Differentisl Payment : PARCEL: A-3-4

Part. I,. Data on dwellins unit from vhich you moved

1. Address of dwelling unit fron which you moved
222 N. Cook, Portl

2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner 8/51
= ot (11 of

3. Munber of bedrooms in the dwelling 3

k. mtgl%.r/ %Tituum of negotintions for local agency acquisition of dwelling

-Day-Year

5. Payment made by Yocal agency for the dwelling $ 5,250.00

Part TI. Data on dvelling unit to which you moved

6. Address ff dwelling unit to which moved (include ZIP Code)
1204 N.E. Failing, Portland, Oregon

7. Nueber of bedroons in replacement dwelling 3

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $_J& 500 00

[form continued on next page)

LI U NELES JAVIERSTINT L2007 AN LTI A SR & L IS AT AT T T PR L T L I M R SO Y. T A KA
van o Page 1




RFLOCATION HANDBOOK '
1371
CIATTEX & APTERDIX B

APPENDIX 8. GUIDEFORM WORKSHFEF FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

ith
(For Local Agency Usc Only) NW‘
NE Failing

WORKSHEET FOR OOMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT Portland, E’FE?E 97227
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS HPUT. PREPAR 0

Crolley, J. 10/19/71
(Nama) . (Date)

FYNSTRUCTIONST  Attach this Torm ©o the pertinont claim Torm Iiled by clalmant. Attach an expla-
nation of any differcnce between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete Blocks B and Cj
then complete- Block A.

A, CORTUTATION OF TOTAL REPIACEIRAT HOUSING FAYALIT FOR NOAEORWERS
1. Amount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $

2, Plus interest payment (Block C, Step L, Last
line) +8

" Plus gosts incidental to purchase (Total amount
approved by agency, from claim form, Block 3C,
Column (e)

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3)

Minue adjuetrents (Attach explanation; e.g.,
amount previously received as Replacement
Housing: Payment for Tenants and Certain

Others o

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Hometwmer
(Line k minus Line 5) %0

(Enter this amount in the space provided in
Block 6 on the Guideform Determination of Eli-
gibility for Replacement Housing Payment for
Homeowners) :

(B, COATUTATION OF DIFFERUNTIAL PAYMENT

Required Information .
1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling H

2, Cost of comparable replacement dwelling
(Cost bLased on:
/7 Schedule /7 Comparative /7 Other) §

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for . |
claimunt's former dwelling e

Computation

h. Line 1 or Line 2, vhichever' is less

5. Minua Line 3

6. Amount of differential payment

[form continued on next page)

P e R T A A R T D e SO AR 572 T T FENEEY
7n Page 1 L
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CHAPTFR 6 APPENDIX 6

9. Complete either a or bt
a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date-you signed i Date of & . .
purchase agrecment 8-31-71 settlement 10-5-71
F.onm-my-fcar o nthe = ear

If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date you signed Dats of .
purchase contract scttlement
Fonth-Nay-Year

Date you expect
'to occupy
- .!r

10, Check method you choose to determine the replecement housing cost that will be
used as a basis for computing the amount of the differential payment.

[/ Schedule [7 Comparative

’
B, Intercst Payment

1. Outstanding balance of nortgqo (1: any) on dwelling

from which you moved

2., Number of monthly payments rcui.ning on the mortgage °

3. Annual intcrest rate of -omago on the dwelling from
vwhich you moved .

L, Annual interest rnt.a of mortgcge on tho replacement
dwelling L .

5, Prevailing mmw.l inferest rate paid on standard passbook
savings accountc by savings banks in the community where
the replacement dwelling is located

[forn continued on next pape)

.
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Ploneer Natiof Title Insur®fe Company

Oregon Division « 421 S.W. Stark Street o Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204

Branch Telephone:
Ese. Vo 348G 77T _ ESCROW STATEMENT

(.‘{‘,((./Lc-n., . N MC/L (¥ \JMJL./(; dﬂu—g-&/u

PROPERTY ADDRESS /.2 o ¢/ NE JL..(M,I
DESCRIPTION /' 5¢.° .

Jo L

_ﬁﬁ_r_\ gp“ pine? Lol CAA1ar
posit _L) N 13 L‘Ud

Title Insurance Policy No.

Escrow Fee /',;_;_
Taxes /97/-72 a0 radew vhase, 7-/-71 T

City Liens

Reconveyunce

RECORDINZ

Deed . .
Decd

Mortgage

Trust Deel

Release o' Mortgage

Reconvey ance
Contract between

— % Interest Adjustment on $ from

Insurance pro rata on $ from

Paid for real estate commission

Paid AL od )E‘ WAA vzl .t¢ A ee

Paid

=l [/
Ko veie re Flas.c )

Balance — Our Check Herewith
Balance - Debit

TOTAL
—

This covers money settilement only. Pioneer National Title Imw Company
\ny papers to which you are entitled / e A,
will follow later. By 227 "¢ g e

13D




October 26, 1971

Pioneer Mational Title iInsurance Company

42) S. W. Sterk Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No. 386545
Parcel No. A-3-4
SMITH, Aaron J. and Sarah L.

Gentlemen:
You have in the above-identifled escrow account

a $11,250 replacement housing payment in accordance with
our instructions of September 13, 1971.

This Is to certify that Nr. and Mrs. Smith have
acquired and moved Into a standard structure located at
1204 N. E. Falling Street. You are hereby authorized to
release the replacement housing payment and disburse It In
such manner as directed by Mr. and Hrs. Smith,

Yours very truly,

R : 7 e TAY.
: 0. Kenward -
ive Director




T0: sen Webb
FROM: Emanue! Site Office

SUBJECT: Release of AHP from Escrow

Escrow Company W

PTOTC R UTEE || S— £~

3 el

s
“
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- l,-%r-ff A . ;3 i
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MWMMWL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 “

PORTLAND PRPEVELOPMENT COMMISSION '
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 34 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

_____ _September 9 o N

PAYTO  Plonser National Title Insurance Company &1 250,00
] L

_DOLLARS

T T AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

YO THE TREASURER OF THE '
cmouwonmn NON-NEGOTIABLE
= S T T AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800

INVOICE OR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

DATE CONTRACT NOS.

Peposit In escrow for Asron J. & Sarsh L. Smith, replace-
ment housing peyment per claim filed - move from 112
N Cook (Parcel A-3-h) $11,250.00

Account Distribution
—AMOUNT

" .
E1501 Relo Payments $11,250.00
(Rep!. Housing)

J@C/




COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

fverane suies price for @ standard dwelling suitable for the claimant. or actual purchase
fFrom appeoved Form HUD6155) price of dwelling whichever is less

Acquisition payment received by the claimant for his single- or two-family dwelling.

.

ing Payment (If amount on Line 3 is 35,000 or more,

wpiacament Housing

>, L0U: if amount on Line 3 is less than $5,000, enter amount on Line 3.)

5. Amount of uny Acditiona! Relscction Payment,* previously paid.
slocation Adwlfmam Payment made in accordance
ions (See Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8).

INC.Uve

6. Amoun. o cny payment received undur State lew of eminent domain, determined to
heve the sume purpose and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment.

G)

cament M ou--hg l‘ufh ear.

claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one year period, use ihis szec

[¢ r.‘tp‘u..&éll‘on. )

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

is to c-.rmy that 1i.e property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was sccupied by the ciziment

within ore year faiiswing his displacement.

Ccie of Displacement: Date Occupancy Established:

sMonth-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

| further certify that | have examined this cloim ond have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and
the resuletions ssucd by the Department of Housing end Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby

| apareved end peyment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized.

9-7-7/

Date N9 & ¢/ Authorized Signature

«E2CORD OF PAYMENT




FOR DiSPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY
NAME OF CLAIMANT

JEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
Aaron J. & Sarah L. Smith

NATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF  [Siic or oeriacive socncy
REPLACEIENT HOUSING PAYMENT |

j Portland Development Commission

Loe omp! rfﬂr. Form HUD-6154 to cluimant's co Tk d of Form HUD-6153 and, .lj a J,Ju: able,

17 y
HUl-G141.2.

Attach an exf. plor.iion uf any entries which d .NJ fruu. Cedii

the single- or two-family dwelling at the time of ccquisifion?

=

12l Sare of Ownership: Date of Acquisition:

donth-Day- E’e ar Morti-Day-Year

cigimant own anc cccupy the single- or two-family dwelling ot least one year
the inmticrion D ﬂcgo'lo‘lgni,

izie of Ownership: Date of Initiation of Negotiations:

August 1951

th-Day-Yecr Month-Day-Year

nunt meved prior to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family -dwelling
1% months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the preperty on the date of
stion of negotiations?

Initicl Daote of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project:

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

at purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement?

: of Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing:

fonth=bay-Y ear Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

enlacement housing been inspected and found to be standerd ?
Liwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
ataeh the report obtained from the ¢laimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

ocality,

Date .reviously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

Month-Day-Year

t who ;,..rcrn..u ond occupies o substondard dwelling mcy become cligible for the poyment if, within one year foi.owin
Lrings tac suustondard dwelling into conformance with the applicable codes or purchoses and cccupies a standard

5




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND UREAN DEVELOPMENT
CLAIIA FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYIMENT

4, ALDRESS, ANC ZiP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY | PROJECT NAME [if Applicabi. )
Portland Development Commission Eancil Prolait
1700 S.,W, Fourth Avenue J
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER

HUD-6153

Ore. R-20

Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displacing agen

‘aimant's Report of Condition of Lwelling (Form HUD<6141.2) to complete and submit with this cluin.

TY OR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATL..ENT. U.5.C. Title i¢, 5ec.1701, provides: “"Whoever, in any matter within dic juricu.ctien o
rayency of the United States knowingly and willfully folsifies . . . or mckes any folse, fictitious or frau ulont starements or i pre-
mokos of uses aay false writing or document knowing the scrae to contain cny false, fictitious or fravdulent ~iGivment or eatey, shall
. mara thon $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five yeors, or both."

FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT
fas shown in deed to displacing agency or in condemnaiion proceeding)
| ___Aaron J. & Sarah L. Smith
{2, y. 7 Individual (]
e

T FROM WHICH YOU MOVED. ' ‘3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

222 North Cook a. Address (Include ZiP Code): |2_01i N.E. Fai ling

Portland, Oregon Portland, Orego

. Date you first occupica this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms:
me owner:

_'!arti-ﬂay-}’ear Purchase price:

If you have purchosed and occupied this dweiling

Check one; M) D - h
g ” ) ate you signed purchase contract: et it
[X] Single-family dwelling unit : . - Month-Day-Y ear
(] Two-family dwelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: I ——
Month-Day-Year

If you have purchosed but not occupied this

Did you occupy this dwelling for ot least one dwelling:

yeor prior to initiation of negotiations?

X Yes [CINe (1) Date you signed purchase contract: A —
’ b e Month-Day-Y ear

(2) Date of settlement: it s
Month-Day-Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: R L.
. e Month-Day-Year

| submit this information in support of o claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c) (3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as
emended, snd | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa«
tion submitted herewith hos been examined by me ond is true, correct, and complete, and that | understond that, apart from the penclties
and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in

forfeiture of the entire claim.

F2-s

Date




. BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER AT C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES M= e R ' ; Buliding Division
b - [ C. C. Cranik, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A, Niedermayer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City oF PORTLAND e . st
OR EGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

June 22, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 1204 N.E. Failing Street
Attn: Mr. Crowley

Gent lemen:

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the
two-gtory, wood frame, four bedroom, single-family dwelling and
attached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard condition has been
corrected and the structure complies with City Housing regulations
at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN

BUILDING INSPECTIONS 7

s. J. C
Chief Bwaing Inspector




“ BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER ST C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES | kD . WA g Bullding Division
d B e il C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermaeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief
CiTy oF PORTLAND Albert Clere, Chiet
O R E(;ON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

June 15, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
1204 N.E. Failing Street
Attn: Mr. Crowley

Gent lemen:

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an
inspection was made of the two-story, wood frame, four bedroom, single-
family dwelling and attached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the hot water tank lacks the required
A.S.M.E. approved pressure relief valve and drainpipe. In view of
this, we are referring the structure to the Plumbing Division for a
complete inspection report and you will be notified of their findings.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings,
2200 N.E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the correction has been
completed under proper permit and a reinspection can be scheduled.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTILANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

« J. Chégwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :mfm
cc: Plumbing Division

oo

b




. - ™ ]
.’ or”. EARNES| MOWCY A,GBEEI»” ‘

- . YT P , Oregon, ,S Z _.A’;_k_{__'-' " IO.ZL
sistet. 222487 . I TH sata FALAH L SHiiid , 11eSBIN0 ¥ ol iy
hersinafter called “purchaser,” in the form of (check, cashehoty) $ £C° L7 Cllr as sarnest money and part payment for the purchase of the following

described real estate situated in the City of LUk Tt 3D , County QGM%__
- f Fa e , s P

and State of Oregon, to-wit: s . L
ey Aas L0 &f Al L2, [TAias MEm.

together with the following described personal property: ‘ < 7

,s?ZZb"‘

which we have this day sold to the said purchaser, subject to the approval of the seller,

for the sum of :MMA_JD AN E Al dRGH LPOLL 13RS Dollars u./.L.;.J_C_Q-_L.'_ﬁ_ )
on the following terms, to wit: The sum, hersinabove receipted for, ok 24/ 7T A D UVS AT DO ALsIRS  Dollars 8 Lgpad. e )

: :: ‘o'm‘".‘ i“'P';ﬂ:: 2.: additional earnest money, the sum of . Dollars ($ )

Upon acceptance of title and dolivrory of deed or contract, the sum of Dollars ($ )
The balance of £=c /= 24 t4." T HC Llf/f({'}, FivE VIR GED PPrAYS Ny, TR Dollars (322> * 200,80 -)
payable as follews: __SUATL CY Iro LA A MeNg O KNl g N DR Te o
vakFaL = 1 Acr o<
29 70 N IH4e A V7T o) = E Ll 250 .00 P oL Tegn
Lo Men T Coujaqg L5100/ N e i ¥ AP T P
| 1.0/ 09 SR G 7/ =Y
L Lo id ANz T Ly LOAMIEY i T ,’:u' i85 LAYS AVDO Siidisite T 4
podl AL TULEUTL) €42 AR oEMNT ;8 VLD Lot
The seller shall furnish to the purchaser in due course a title insurance policy in the amount of the purchase price of the real estate from a title imuh»;
company showing good and marketable title. Prior to closing the tion, the seller, upon request, will furnish to the purchaser a preliminary repert made by’a
title insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. It is agreed that if the seller does not approve the above sale within the period allowed
Realtor below in which to secure seller’s accoptance, or if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made so within thirty days after notice
tontaining a written statement of defects is delivered to seller, or if the seller, having approved said sale fails to consummate the same, the earnest money herein
receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund does not constitute a waiver of other remedies available to him.
But if the above sale is approved by the seller and the title to the said premises is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or refuses to comply with any of
the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing of a preliminary title report and 1o make payments promptly, as hereinabove set forth, the earnest
money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the undersigned Realtor to the extent of his agreed vpon commission, and the residue, if any, shall be retained by

the seller as liquidated damages and this contract therewpon shall be of no further binding effect. The property is to be conveyed free and glear of all liens and
encumbrances to date except zoning ordinances, building and vse restrictions, reservations in Federal patents, and 27 ) 43 7/7 oo

All light fixtures and buibs, fluorescont lamps, Venetian blinds, window and door screens, storm windows snd deors, linoleum, attached television antennas,

urtain, towel and dr shrubs and and ! mbing and = that is hed in
:.;'i.n, o'.“a;'ﬂyndu. inu,) m@_u‘ndﬁmm.mpﬁhphuuw not attec any menner

are to be left upon the premises as part of the property purchased.

Seller and purchaser agree to prorate the taxes for the cumrent tax year, rants, interest, and other matters as of the date
ﬂlnndulhhd.mknthrulltlulmummylnpmmduamﬂqhuodnmhnr’lw.'mhmrunn
in storage tank at date of possession. Encumbrances to be discharged by Seller may be paid at his option out of purchase money
shall reimburse the seller for sums held in the reserve account en any indebtnedness assumed in this transaction.

SELLER AND PURCHASER AGREE THAT SUBJECT SALE ’ .will-'{ be closed in escrow, the cost of
Possession of the above described premises is to be delivered to the e g
or a3 soon thereafter os existing laws and regulstions will permit

- —

Vi -

AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE 4 (= WZL

lhﬂywnmhmdmﬁhdmhhm:n‘ﬂo-nMp&ondmhmﬂemmhﬁam.ndm
said Realtor a period of .2 days hereafter to secure nllor')o sccoptance hersof, during which period my offer *.;‘w be subject to revocation. Deed or

coniract is 1o be prepared in the name of. A
Vo 7, e BTN F =

| acknowledge receipt of a copy of the foregoing offer to buy and sarnest money receipt
Addrows 2.2 2 A, COON". O R s i PURCHASER:

Phone o S = 244 3 PURCHASER:

AGREEMENT TO SELL b « w2/

| hereby approve and accept the sale of the above described property and the price and conditions as set forth in above agreement and agree to furnish »
title insurance policy continued (]c date ps o%ﬂc,l‘ showing good and marketable title, also the said deed or contract, and agree to pay the above named Realtor
for services a ¢ ission of § /?:J.;,L(

| authorize said Realtor 1o order title insurance and, if sale not completed, to pay any cost thereof and to pay out of the cash procesds of sale the expenses
of furnishing title insurance, recording fees and revenve stamps, if any, as well as any encumbrances on said premises payable by me at or before closing. | instruct
Realtor to place in his Clients Trust Account the above described money depesit until ded in.the closing of transaction. | acknowledge receipt of
copy of this contract bearing my signature and thet of the purchaser named sbovs, and of Resltor. C )/ ,»-wZ 3 (}’
el eC Ll Leegll Lecf
. “wwmr - {

Addron L2 (o &f [~ (314 Vo .
Phene .: ﬁ .é el ‘/9’/5 ¢ - 4 e

REALTORS COPY ING CONTRACT. I¥ NOT UNDERSTOOD, SEEK COMPETENT ADVICE.




Dwelling Unit Inventory

UANTITY

Beds & Springs

Bedroom Chair
Breakfast Table
Breakfast Table Chairs

Bridge Lamp & Shade

/ Buffet

va Chest of Drawers

[7"7/77

QUANTITY

Night Stand
Occasional Chair
Overstuffed Chair
Overstuffed Rocker
Range :
Refrigerator: Brand'” acf

Rocker

/

ﬁf Coffee Table - Rug & Pad: Size X

[ Couch 7 Stool

Davenport -

Table Lamp & Shade

[ —

— Desk — Table, small

/ Dining Table Z Vanity & Bench
(o Dining Chairs A Sui tcases
é Dresser Trunks

-
&S\ End Table

ZO Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Floor Lamp & Shade Ea Clothes

i 1Y FORE é Bedding & Linens

Miscel laneous (List |tems)
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Pioneer Natiofhl Title Insurdhce Company

Oregon Division « 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204

P p— Branch Telephone:
Ese. No, ,\ut?_/é?.__ , ESCROW STATEMENT
y_.

ne T, v At A dore i 19

(2(% e u/.
PROPERTY ADDRESS /2 0¥ N E J(L;g;.

— ———————— —_————————
DESCRIPTION /) 57¢.' ,{_,/ Lot /, )Q(.;Z o7 kil T s'b[d,;%p-k Debit Credit

3 Lz IAM ) . ‘. F : ..' e ™

" . Y, 't[

- B ” 5 " . - .
_.f:l.n_z.s ’.-MJ—‘L.___.-' PINe? Lo CAAtsd T lller A . i L

4// - .',"'f.l
v‘:“"‘., -

’

t’?mn posIt i) Y, it dte

Title Insurance Policy No.

Escrow Fee ~.o

Taxes /9 7/ 7 ;g.la\n

City Liens

Reconveyance

RECORDIN
Deed M&,“z-,‘“‘.ﬂ

Deed

Mortgage

Trust Dee:l

Release o! Mortgage

Reconvey ance

Contract between

% Interest Adjustment on $§ from

Insurance prorataon  § from

Paid for real estate commission

Mdh !-‘:ﬂ:“ ‘t“- : t E i“ ‘

Paid for

o\ //

Ko y€ v v Efasishe
2

Balance — Our Check Herewith

Balance — Debit

TOTAL

This covers money settiement only. Pioneer National Title w Company

\ny papers to which you are entitled

-y )
will follow later. By . 227° /]f ?4"_(4(/( L




Date August 31, 1971

TO: The File
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb

SUBJECT: Relocation Benefits - Aaron J. Smith

On 8/31/71 a meeting was held at the C-CAP Office, 106 N.E. Morris,
for the purpose of discussing the relocation benefits due the Aaron
Smiths., Present at the meeting were Jim Barnes from Legal Aid;
Frances Brus from Paul Daughtrey Realtor; the client; 0Olly Norville,
PDC attorney; and Ben Webb, PDC staff.

The clients want to purchase a replacement dwelling at 1204 N,E.
Failing. This property has three bedrooms, with another small room
off one bedroom; two baths; a full cement basement with a party room
and a fireplace. The property is approximately twenty years old.

The asking price is $16,500, Our option is $5,250. The RHP is there-
fore $11,250,

As soon as we receive a copy of the earnest money receipt, we are to
ask for a city inspection,

Jim Barnes also wants a copy of the earnest money receipt and option,

BCW:ch




HUD-§153
(3.£6)

U.5. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELCPMENT
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

|£, AUDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If Applicable)

PROJECT NUMBER

CTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displacing agency as o wh
il of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to complete and submit with this cle

PENALTY FUR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 15, Sec. 1701, provides: “‘Whoever, In any marter wiihin the .u.-u...i.c?.c: 3

Gny dipartmen: or Ggency oi the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, ficritious or fraudulent statemanrs or recre
arations, of makes or usos any false writing o document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or froudulent stareraear or -1.r-,, shall
finaed wure inen $16,000 or imprisoned not more than five yecis, or both.”

11, FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT.
fas shown in deed to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)
/ iz b L - ' 1

Femily N Individual [

OWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

f

Audress: } ? a. Address (Include ZIP Code):

Date you first occupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms:
the owner:

4P Vo Rt 4

M;m;h.Day.Yeg Purchase price:

If you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

Check one:
;. 1) Date you signed purchase contract: e
[ Sing le-family dwelling unit M ¢ . ik Month-Day-Y ear

(] Twe-fomily dwelling unit (2) Dote you moved into this dwelling:

Month=Day=Year

If you have purchased but not occupied this

Did you occuoy this dwelling for at least one dwelling:

yeor prior 1o initiation of negotiations?
‘z Yes [CINe (1) Date you signed purchase contract: TS ST e L
- MontheDay-Year

(2) Date of settlement: BREpL -
MontieDay-Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: R L e
' Month-Day-Year

information in support of a claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as
smended, ond | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appliceble law, that tas inferm
tien submitied herewith has been exomined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and thot | understand that, apart from the penaitics
cad srovisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submirted herewith may tosult in
forieiture of the entire claim,

Signature of Owner-Occupant

GPO s831-452




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

RELOCATION WORKER PROJECT NO. PARCEL

e aoeeid Oavon ADDRESS APT NO.

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX 1 W NW__| AGE

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age Employer: Name

Address
MCW___Caseworker
Social Security
Va, Fed. Mult Co.
Pension: Name

Other: Name

TOTAL MONTHLY |NCOME

Rent , Inc.Heat___ VWater Gas Gar Elec Unfurn Furn No.Rms

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Notify in case of accident:
Name Address Phone
Information Statement given to on by
Notice to move given to on by
Payments: Amount $____ Check No. _______ Date delivered _____ Moved by self 2o T TR
moved by moving company (Phone)
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance
Low-rent public housing contemplated
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv. rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
assistance Date Vlorker,
Other (explain)

address
outside project:

address

——
———
—_——
e e

RELOCATION REFERRALS:_
Address Inspection Certified By

NEW ADDRESS:




L

.HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY.

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst L Date of survey = \ Ak Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. gé Structure No. ‘: Census Block No. %32 Census Tract No.22 R
Street Address 222 M Copk ~ Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes X , no y _
2. Why no assistance may be needed R 0O —
a. __ Vacant
b. ____ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
L Head of household &7 { ot ALk
R smﬂ. e :
‘<(“J‘QI\IL (-‘fu.u 1

L LS

3 P

! f [ S5
AT |

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work
/‘j .(/{) Ty a4 ‘,:.«'v' £

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

?4: L 0 m:f% $ $
X 2olmaed ~ Esoo
Total family or household income per month $ Son - $

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) Jr+<&
. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus , walk
. Will rent house , apartment__ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Eumimre is owned, yes_  , no_, stove and refrigerator owned, yes , NO
Will buy house in price range $ ,  down payment of $ , monthly payment of $
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms____, kitchen____, dining room____,
living room____, number of bathrooms____, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
. Other characteristics w 0 (B | M

Ao
PDC"’RS'} \ i | -
1=15=71 7 -~ -




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst { Surveyed _ Tabulator Date
Dwelling Unit No. _{o  Structure No. _5  Census Block No. 2 % Census Tract No. 22 A
Street Address 292 AL 5‘51;.1 Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER ~ NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

= - e
AL BN ) Seratt, Accon, o & Savak. L,
Conle S+

222 N, als
TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE: __ 28¥- 31493 TELEPHONE :
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No  INTERVIEWED? Q Yes () No  INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE '

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.
Market value Computed value
e for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw,. unit
—— Land $ $

s Improvements
This structure has ! K stories (do not Total

count basement)

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.
One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex
Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure
M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
__X Owner occupied of commercial space: Land $

Renter occupied improvements $ , total §
~ Vacant

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT
M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT Monthly  Cash Utilities  Total paid
J0|8 Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) average rent by renter
/S1§  Sq. ft. in awelling unit (if more than 1 floor] Rent $ $
__§ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, Electricity
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) Gas
__/ _ No. of bathrooms 1  Water
_2 No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly Heat (oil, or other)
for sleeping) Total § $

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA Deposits required of renter
A. Dates or period of time Advancerent$  , other §
97 | Period market value data applicable Rental information obtained from
/677 Date of last appraisal Tenant____, owner____, manager____
Y70 Date structure was originally buiit estimated from assessor's data____.

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Market Computed value -

e per 8q, ft Listed with broker, yes , NO
S g 2 T $ Advertised by owner, yes , No

Cash asking price $
bmprovements 1110 Period house has been for sale, months
Total Hel0

VII. REMARKS

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling

POL-HRS-1
Rew, 1/21/71
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¥

1 1-00990-0“10/ MILLER,HARRY & MARION E

W
MAP: 2730 BY SMITH AARON J & SARAH L
ZONE:A25

RATIO: 1401 222 N COOK ST :
LVY c:001 PORTLAND OREGON 97227 §

ALBINA ADD LoT BLOCK
3

AVE. OR ST

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 222 N COOK ST
PORTLAND

APPEALS:
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